
 

Officials at Training and Placement Cell 
Name Designation Email Address Contact 

 
 

Dr. Prof. Amarsinh Vidhate 
 
 

Mrs. Neha Sinnarkar 

Mrs. Preeti Pandav 

Mr. Vivek Khalane 

Mr. Prathamesh Gunjur 

Mr. Anoop Patil 

Mr. Sachin Bhopi 

Mr. Jitendra Sonawane 

9869629072, 
9167917784 

9769203666 
 

7738859531 
 

8424011808 

9768460075, 
8369730651 

9096555751 
 

9167101069 
 

9768670585 

Chairman - Training and Placement Office placement.rait@yahoo.com 
        Professor – Dept. Of Computer Engg. stpo@rait.ac.in 

Training and Placement Officer neha.sinnarkar@rait.ac.in 

Alumni & Training and Placement Officer preeti.pandav@rait.ac.in 

Faculty Incharge - Dept. of  Instrumentation  
Engineering vivekpkhalane@gmail.com 

Faculty Incharge - Dept. of Computer  

Engineering pragun1810@gmail.com 
Faculty Incharge  - Dept. of Electronics  

Engineering anupptl700@gmail.com 
Faculty Incharge - Dept. of  Information  

Technology sachin.bhopi@rait.ac.in 
Faculty Incharge - Dept. of Electronics  and  

Telecommunication  Engineering jitson50@gmail.com 
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